
. ~""'" 
~TT{1-r:~CfJ=rTI'VGovernment of India 

q>:(lilUj ~fu~/Department of Atomic Energy 

q~qctf~ {11~qffi~l"i ~Nariable Energy Cyclotron Centre 

1!Q","QLP" ~£.fR~/1/AF, Bidhan Nagar 
cp"It1Cf? 1(1 IIKolkata-700 064 

f.'t f<l ~ I ~<i:. <fl ~'If"'lll Q" tuft ItQ'Il;;ftIlf\ ~ ;;It 1tl1:s '*'lIT·185/2024-251 d I :J~ I 
TENDER NOTICE NO: VECC/MEG/ESD/P&GjPW/T-185/2024-25/~-~~/J~P Date: e '2/ 
~$- >:(I~qffi -cpJ JfR~ Cf?14Cf?1~ 3ff'l--/<tn, {Q*l;51/ Qli{J1, ~~, 1!Q","QLP" ~tjH"ill>:( , 

700 064 $ m:;r fiFcl2(ICf? I'i."'{ ~ "<:JQ f.='rfucJ VECC. 1/AF. ~tjH"il Ix. CtJIt1CfJI(1I -64 $-"{1"~ ~ if P&G 

OOR$-fu-QTfTi;,~~$-~~~-cpJ~,~~CB41~If.ill ~~,@Tr 
~$-~$-fu-Q%" ~~lj~>:((Sj~ Cf)12QH ~~%I 

Execuc:ve Engineer, ESDiMEG, VEe Centre , ~/AF, Bidhannagar, Kolkata-700 064 on behalf of the 
President of Ind ia invites SEALED QUOTATIONS from eligible contractors for the work of 
"Supplying, in ~t3 1lation and commissioning of various spare parts of garden wheel barrows 
includ ing we lding-paintings etc, for P&G section at all campuses of VECC, 1/AF, Bidhannagar, 
Kolkata-64", 

~qft dlfl'@IDate of Sale :02.12.2024 to 10.12.2024 (up to 2pm) 

Date of dropping (up to 2.00PM), Opening (3.30 PM) on : 10.12.2024 

,31 "'1' 1I f.i ,1 'ffil'T'O/Estimated Cost : Rs, 37,000.00
-' 

Jf'fW1 'tR" \iJlIT/Earnest Money Deposit : Rs. NIL 

PI~Q I qft WRf/Cost of Tender :~/NIL 

Iqmf ~ if;f q;r -m:rtllTime of Completion : 1 (One) month. 

I t~fqcD ~ci:I~jh~~f<t~ CPl' f?;;rtqJ 02.12.2024 to 10.12.2024 $-~ Jf~am $- CBI[Jf<1l::[ ~ q[l:(l~ 
- r y,::-> .'\' I'il 1 ::') ,'\,,' 

I Tender documHl~s can be obtaired between 02.12.2024 to 10.12.2024 from the office of the 
U l <=1 :;;LJ~ ed 

~C\~ 

I ~';:" /-r"'l

Y;1QI "'i , -J 

IYl /s, ----~ ---- - - -------------------------- ------------

L 

http:37,000.00

